
(Per cent) 	(Per cent) 

Knitting Mills 	 22.7 	12.3 
Clothing 	 19.7 	10.9 
Wood 	 2.5 	1.5 
Furniture & Fixtures 	 12.5 	2.0 
Paper & Allied Products 	 3.5 	2.4 

Printing & Publishing 	 2.7 	0.6 
Primary Metals 	 4.2 	3.1 
Metal Fabricating 	 7.3 	2.6 
Machinery 	 4.9 	2.8 

Transportation Equipment 	 2.3 	0.6 
Motor Vehicles 	 1.8 	0.2 
Motor Vehicle Parts 	 1.1 	0.6 
Aircraft & Parts 	 0.5 	0.9 
Shipbuilding 	 10.1 	0.3 
Other Transportation Equipment 	 8.5 	4.3 

Electrical Products 
Non-Metallic Mineral Products 
Petroleum & Coal'Products 
Chemicals &.Chemical Products 
Miscellaneous Manufacturin0 .  

5.2 
16.5 
9.4 

15.7 
11.4 

7.8 
6.3 
0.5 
6.0 
6.0 

4.3 
2.6 
0.5 
3.5 
3.9 

Industry Canada 	United States 

Manufacturing (Total) 

Food & Beverage 
Tobacco 
Rubber & Plastics 
Leather 
Textiles 

5.2 	3.2 

3.6 
20.7 
4.5 
7.5 
8.5 

Table 3.10 
Canadian and U.S. Tariff Protection in Manufacturing* 

* 1987 Post-Tokyo Round most-favoured-nation tariffs aggregated using production weights. 

Sources: Department of Finance and the Institute for Research on Public Policy. 
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