Table 3.10 Canadian and U.S. Tariff Protection in Manufacturing\*

Industry	Canada	United States
	(Per cent)	(Per cent)
Manufacturing (Total)	5.2	3.2
Food & Beverage	5.2	3.6
Tobacco	16.5	20.7
Rubber & Plastics	9.4	4.5
Leather	15.7	7.5
Textiles	11.4	8.5
Knitting Mills	22.7	12.3
Clothing	19.7	10.9
Wood	2.5	1.5
Furniture & Fixtures	12.5	2.0
Paper & Allied Products	3.5	2.4
Printing & Publishing	2.7	0.6
Primary Metals	4.2	3.1
Metal Fabricating	7.3	2.6
Machinery	4.9	2.8
Transportation Equipment	2.3	0.6
Motor Vehicles	1.8	0.2
Motor Vehicle Parts	1.1	0.6
Aircraft & Parts	0.5	0.9
Shipbuilding	10.1	0.3
Other Transportation Equipment	8.5	4.3
Electrical Products	7.8	4.3
Non-Metallic Mineral Products	6.3	2.6
Petroleum & Coal*Products	0.5	0.5
Chemicals & Chemical Products	6.0	3.5
Miscellaneous Manufacturing	6.0	3.9

<sup>\* 1987</sup> Post-Tokyo Round most-favoured-nation tariffs aggregated using production weights.

Sources: Department of Finance and the Institute for Research on Public Policy.